INC.
Description
SERIES ET
LOW PROFILE
SPEAKER STROBES
Approvals
UL Standard 1971 and UL Standard 1480 Listed, FCC Part
15, California State Fire Marshal (CSFM), New York City

     Page 1
Features
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
Field Selectable Taps for 25 or 70 VRMS Operation, From 1/8 Watt to 8 Watt, 24V
72043 Selectable Candela Speaker Strobe, Square, Wall Mount, 24VDC, Red (ET70-24MCW-FR)
72044 Selectable Candela Speaker Strobe, Square, Wall Mount, 24VDC, White (ET70-24MCW-FW)
71606 75CD Speaker Strobe, .200 Amp, Vandal Resistant Grille, Square, Wall Mount, Red (ET-
1080-IS-24-VFR)
71607 15CD Speaker Strobe, .074 Amp, Vandal Resistant Grille, Square, Wall Mount, Red (ET-
1080-LS-24-VFR)
71608 15/75CD Speaker Strobe, .100 Amp, Vandal Resistant Grille, Square, Wall Mount, Red (ET-
1080-LSM-24-VFR)
71609 30CD Speaker Strobe, .124 Amp, Vandal Resistant Grille, Square, Wall Mount, Red (ET-
1080-MS-24-VFR)
71438 15/75CD Speaker Strobe, .138 Amp, Vandal Resistant Grille, Synchronized Strobe, Square,
Wall Mount, Red (ET-1080-SLM-VFR)
71737 15/75CD Speaker Strobe, .065 Amp, Square, Wall Mount, 24VDC, Red (ET70-241575W-FR)
71740 15CD Speaker Strobe, .072 Amp, Round, Ceiling Mount, 24VDC, White (ET90-2415C-FW)
71741 30CD Speaker Strobe, .102 Amp, Round, Ceiling Mount, 24VDC, White (ET90-2430C-FW)
71742 75CD Speaker Strobe, .205 Amp, Round, Ceiling Mount, 24VDC White (ET90-2475C-FW)
71743 100CD Speaker Strobe, .238 Amp, Round, Ceiling Mount, 24VDC White (ET90-24100C-FW)
72243 75CD Speaker Strobe, .102 Amp, Weatherproof, Round, Wall Mount, 24VDC, Red
(ET70-WP-2475W-FR)
Mounting Accessories for ET Series Speaker Strobes
70418 Backbox, Surface Mount, 5-1/2" x 5-9/16" x 3-9/16", Red (SBB-R)